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Requires on-the-job training, work experience, and/or a high school diploma  Annual Wage

Bus Driver
Library Technician
Janitor
Cook
Teacher Assistant

Requires 2-4 years of education beyond high school 

Requires 4 years of education beyond high school plus work experience

Audio-Visual Collections Specialist
Adult Literacy, Remedial Education, and GED Teacher
Child, Family, and School Social Worker

Engineering Teacher, Postsecondary
Postsecondary Education Administrator
Computer Science Teacher, Postsecondary
Business Teacher, Postsecondary
Art, Drama, and Music Teacher, Postsecondary
Secondary School Teacher
Librarian
Elementary School Teacher
Special Education Teacher, Elementary

For other occupational wage data, refer to our website at http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/01oespub/toc.htm.

$19,989
19,968
18,637
16,994
16,340

$35,485
27,830
26,312

$75,160
67,787
54,400
52,440
45,660
37,500
37,024
36,270
35,800


